July 2014

Applied
7/1/2014

7/1/2014
7/1/2014
7/1/2014
7/2/2014

7/2/2014

7/2/2014

7/3/2014

7/3/2014

7/3/2014
7/3/2014

7/3/2014

7/3/2014

7/7/2014

7/8/2014

Issued

7/29/2014

7/15/2014

7/1/2014

7/1/2014

7/2/2014

7/2/2014

7/2/2014

7/3/2014

7/3/2014

7/3/2014

7/9/2014

7/3/2014

7/9/2014

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Permit
#

15923

15925

15926

15927

15928

15929

15930

15931

15932

15934

15935

15936

15937

15933

15938

Address

524

401

544

244

1165

401

624

245

296

218

308

151

364

114

336

Fitch

Matheson
Matheson Street
Almond Way
Stirrup Loop

Grove Street

Bianca Lane

Healdsburg Ave.

Sun Court

First St.
Maple Drive

Kennedy Lane

Piper Street

Parkwoods Ct

Almond Way

APN
002-121-006

002-201-046

002-222-007

088-270-034

003-160-043

088-230-082

002-353-023

002-243-033

002-082-007

002-222-004

002-621-053

088-280-027

002-780-025

003-100-002

088-270-019

Owner

Karen Reul
Jamie Katz
Roy Righetti
Donna Shultz
Michael Strieck

City of
Healdsburg

Dave Bertoli

Healdsburg
Bar and Girill

566 Matheson
St.

Ellen Calloway
Mac Howse
Tom Covich
Scott and
Joann Voelke

Joseph
Massoni

Sarah Rathbun

Contractor

owner/builder
owner/builder
Sutter Roofing
Ben Franklin

Crossgrain Co. Inc.

RC Roofing

Banner Enterprise

owner/builder

owner/builder
Adams Refrigeration

Pure Power
Solutions

Simpson Sheet
Metal

Solar City

Vivint Solar

Description

interior remodel

carport reconstruction

reroof

repipe water and waste drain repairs
repair trusses

replace a/c

reroof

replace a/c

remodel kitchen and bath, covert
bedroomito closet and bath, install
furnance, new windows

replace heat pump

roof mount solar

replace furnance and install a/c

roof mount solar

roof solar PV

Page 1 of 4

Type
SFD

MF

SFD
SFD
SFD

COM

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

Scope

ALT
OTHER
REPAIR
PLUMB
REPAIR

PLUMB

REPAIR

MECH

ALT

DEMO

MECH

ELEC

MECH

ELEC

ELEC

Valuation

110,000
200,000
11,500
9,000
1,500

7,000

10,200

5,000

96,000

500

5,800

15,000

16,566

11,270

13,750

Finaled

7/7/2014

7/7/2014

7/21/2014

7/9/2014

8/23/2014



July 2014

Applied
7/8/2014

7/8/2014

7/9/2014

7/9/2014

7/10/2014

7/10/2014

7/10/2014

7/10/2014

7/14/2014

7/15/2014

7/15/2014

7/15/2014

7/16/2014

7/16/2014

Issued

7/8/2014

7/8/2014

7/16/2014

7/9/2014

7/10/2014

7/10/2014

7/10/2014

7/30/2014

7/14/2014

7/15/2014

7/15/2014

7/16/2014

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Permit
#

15939

15941

15940

15942

15943

15944

15945

15946

15947

15948

15949

15950

15951

15952

Address

919 Villa Chanticleer

1428

185

830

173

517

210

195

792

781

418

246

499

1436

Prentice Drive

Spur Ridge

March
Presidental
Circle

Prince Street
Plaza

Foss Creek
Circle
Pordon Lane

Rose Lane

Parkview

Lorraine Court

Moore Lane

University St

APN
002-551-007

002-043-009

003-120-009

002-750-024

088-280-053

002-123-014

002-191-017

089-260-014

002-353-029

002-344-004

002-690-039

003-060-050

088-230-067

002-544-031

Owner

Peter Thorton

Nate Pile

Linda Jordon

Ed Grudzien

Donna
Blackmore

Gabriel
Froyavich

Gerry and Don

Derrington

Bill Buchanan
Doug Stewart
Beatrice

Shugrue

Peter O'Brien

George and
Pat Schulz

Rack and
Riddle

Hector Ugarte

Contractor

J.J. Rodriguez
Construction

Henry Mechanical

Pure Power
Solutions

heritage roofing

Mclntosh Builders

Mota Contracting

Leo's Roofing

owner/builder

Miksis Services

Adams Roofing

THD Home Services

One World
Construction

Eddinger

owner/Builder

Description

replace retaining wall

replace furnance/add a/c

Solor PV

reroof

repair fire damage, new header,
elec, sheet rock, repair roof
replace siding

re-roof

add sunroom to existing building
burst sewer line, install 4" from
residence to property line

re-roof

re-roof

Addition and remodel

slab for nitro tank

replace water heater

Page 2 of 4

Type
SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

Scope

OTHER

MECH

ELEC

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

ADD

PLUMB

REPAIR

REPAIR

ADD

OTHER

PLUMB

Valuation

2,500

10,613

20,000

11,760

15,000

4,000

8,400

56,000

7,600

14,000

13,128

250,000

2,000

400

Finaled

7/23/2014

7/16/2014

7/17/2014

7/22/2014



Applied
7/16/2014

7/16/2014

7/17/2014

7/17/2014

7/17/2014

7/17/2014

7/17/2014

7/18/2014

7/21/2014

7/23/2014

7/25/2014

7/25/2014

7/29/2014

7/29/2014

Issued

7/16/2014

7/17/2014

7/17/2014

7/24/2014

7/17/2014

7/18/2014

7/21/2014

7/25/2014

7/25/2014

7/29/2014

7/29/2014

Tuesday, August 12, 2014

Permit
#

15953

15954

15957

15958

15961

15964

15966

15962

15968

15970

15973

15974

15975

15976

Address

421 Healdsburg Ave.

151

413

1150

512.5

1207

222

518

428

510

261

457

305

324

Kennedy

Parkview Drive

Hillside Drive

Tucker Street

Vine St

Zinfandel

Reed Court

Piper St

North Street

Monte Vista
459, 461
Healdsburg
Avenue

Olive Court

Center Street

APN
002-172-017

088-280-027

003-100-008

003-100-008

002-228-011

088-230-077

089-011-029

002-071-007

002-152-015

002-212-008

002-682-012

002-113-005

002-621-027

002-193-012

Owner

Bill Tomrovich

Neal Jensen

Neil Jensen

Steven R.

Caletti

Jesse Sherman

Vicky Robinson

Pam and Philip
Staley
Bruce Mann

Richard Doss

Eric Drew

Andy Evans

Masonic Lodge

Contractor

Holly and Assoc

Pure Power
Solutions

Owner/builder

owner/builder

Furia Heating and
A/IC

Owner/builder

Owner Builder

Stouts Heating and
Air

Paul Larsen

Richard Doss

Eric Drew

California Roof
Savers

Alternative Roofing

Description

steel framed shade structure

solar panel upgrade

relocte dry duct, gas line to stove

relocate dry ductmove gs line to
stove, move water heater

raise garage to install foundation
and add bathroom

new furnance and a/c

add doughboy pool with deck and
fence

new funance and a/c

new a/c and duct work

ewmodel and addition. Demo and
replace carport

re-roof

re-roof

reroof

remove existing roof and replace

Page 3 of 4

Type
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

SFD

COM

SFD

COM

Scope

ADD

ELEC

PLUMB

PLUMB

OTHER

MECH

OTHER

MECH

PLUMB

ADD

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

REPAIR

Valuation

1,100

1,800

1,000

1,000

5,000

7,370

2,000

6,000

6,958

140,000

3,700

9,500

6,990

40,780

Finaled

7/23/2014

7/30/2014

7/30/2014



City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

July 2014
Permit
Applied Issued # Address APN Owner Contractor Description Type Scope Valuation  Finaled
7/30/2014 7/30/2014 15977 139 Matheson 002-194-012 Jim Brush owner/builder Salon Melrose - install blade sign COM OTHER 300
7/31/2014 8/7/2014 15978 15902 Healdsburg Ave. 091-050-036 James Stafford Pure Power roof mount solar SFD ELEC 20,000
Solutions
Total Permit Applications: 45 Issed Over the Counter 30
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