

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

July 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finalized
7/1/2014	7/29/2014	15923	524 Fitch	002-121-006	Karen Reul	owner/builder	interior remodel	SFD	ALT	110,000	
7/1/2014	7/15/2014	15925	401 Matheson	002-201-046	Jamie Katz	owner/builder	carport reconstruction	MF	OTHER	200,000	
7/1/2014	7/1/2014	15926	544 Matheson Street	002-222-007	Roy Righetti	Sutter Roofing	reroof	SFD	REPAIR	11,500	
7/1/2014	7/1/2014	15927	244 Almond Way	088-270-034	Donna Shultz	Ben Franklin	repipe water and waste drain repairs	SFD	PLUMB	9,000	
7/2/2014	7/2/2014	15928	1165 Stirrup Loop	003-160-043	Michael Strieck	Crossgrain Co. Inc.	repair trusses	SFD	REPAIR	1,500	7/7/2014
7/2/2014	7/2/2014	15929	401 Grove Street	088-230-082	City of Healdsburg		replace a/c	COM	PLUMB	7,000	7/7/2014
7/2/2014	7/2/2014	15930	624 Bianca Lane	002-353-023	Dave Bertoli	RC Roofing	reroof	SFD	REPAIR	10,200	7/21/2014
7/3/2014	7/3/2014	15931	245 Healdsburg Ave.	002-243-033	Healdsburg Bar and Grill	Banner Enterprise	replace a/c	COM	MECH	5,000	
7/3/2014		15932	296 Sun Court	002-082-007	566 Matheson St.	owner/builder	remodel kitchen and bath, covert bedroom to closet and bath, install furnance, new windows	SFD	ALT	96,000	
7/3/2014	7/3/2014	15934	218 First St.	002-222-004	Ellen Calloway	owner/builder		SFD	DEMO	500	
7/3/2014	7/3/2014	15935	308 Maple Drive	002-621-053	Mac Howse	Adams Refrigeration	replace heat pump	SFD	MECH	5,800	7/9/2014
7/3/2014	7/9/2014	15936	151 Kennedy Lane	088-280-027	Tom Covich	Pure Power Solutions	roof mount solar	SFD	ELEC	15,000	8/23/2014
7/3/2014	7/3/2014	15937	364 Piper Street	002-780-025	Scott and Joann Voelke	Simpson Sheet Metal	replace furnance and install a/c	SFD	MECH	16,566	
7/7/2014	7/9/2014	15933	114 Parkwoods Ct	003-100-002	Joseph Massoni	Solar City	roof mount solar	SFD	ELEC	11,270	
7/8/2014		15938	336 Almond Way	088-270-019	Sarah Rathbun	Vivint Solar	roof solar PV	SFD	ELEC	13,750	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

July 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
7/8/2014	7/8/2014	15939	919 Villa Chanticleer	002-551-007	Peter Thorton	J.J. Rodriguez Construction	replace retaining wall	SFD	OTHER	2,500	
7/8/2014	7/8/2014	15941	1428 Prentice Drive	002-043-009	Nate Pile	Henry Mechanical	replace furnance/add a/c	SFD	MECH	10,613	
7/9/2014	7/16/2014	15940	185 Spur Ridge	003-120-009	Linda Jordon	Pure Power Solutions	Solor PV	SFD	ELEC	20,000	7/23/2014
7/9/2014	7/9/2014	15942	830 March	002-750-024	Ed Grudzien	heritage roofing	reroof	SFD	REPAIR	11,760	7/16/2014
7/10/2014	7/10/2014	15943	173 Presidential Circle	088-280-053	Donna Blackmore	McIntosh Builders	repair fire damage, new header, elec, sheet rock, repair roof	SFD	REPAIR	15,000	
7/10/2014	7/10/2014	15944	517 Prince Street	002-123-014	Gabriel Froyavich	Mota Contracting	replace siding	SFD	REPAIR	4,000	
7/10/2014	7/10/2014	15945	210 Plaza	002-191-017	Gerry and Don Derrington	Leo's Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	8,400	
7/10/2014	7/30/2014	15946	195 Foss Creek Circle	089-260-014	Bill Buchanan	owner/builder	add sunroom to existing building	COM	ADD	56,000	
7/14/2014	7/14/2014	15947	792 Pordon Lane	002-353-029	Doug Stewart	Miksis Services	burst sewer line, install 4" from residence to property line	SFD	PLUMB	7,600	7/17/2014
7/15/2014	7/15/2014	15948	781 Rose Lane	002-344-004	Beatrice Shugrue	Adams Roofing	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	14,000	7/22/2014
7/15/2014	7/15/2014	15949	418 Parkview	002-690-039	Peter O'Brien	THD Home Services	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	13,128	
7/15/2014		15950	246 Lorraine Court	003-060-050	George and Pat Schulz	One World Construction	Addition and remodel	SFD	ADD	250,000	
7/16/2014		15951	499 Moore Lane	088-230-067	Rack and Riddle	Eddinger	slab for nitro tank	COM	OTHER	2,000	
7/16/2014	7/16/2014	15952	1436 University St	002-544-031	Hector Ugarte	owner/Builder	replace water heater	SFD	PLUMB	400	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
7/16/2014		15953	421 Healdsburg Ave.	002-172-017		Holly and Assoc	steel framed shade structure	COM	ADD	1,100	
7/16/2014	7/16/2014	15954	151 Kennedy	088-280-027	Bill Tomrovich	Pure Power Solutions	solar panel upgrade	SFD	ELEC	1,800	7/23/2014
7/17/2014	7/17/2014	15957	413 Parkview Drive	003-100-008	Neal Jensen		relocte dry duct, gas line to stove	SFD	PLUMB	1,000	
7/17/2014	7/17/2014	15958	1150 Hillside Drive	003-100-008	Neil Jensen	Owner/builder	relocate dry ductmove gs line to stove, move water heater	SFD	PLUMB	1,000	
7/17/2014	7/24/2014	15961	512.5 Tucker Street	002-228-011	Steven R. Caletti	owner/builder	raise garage to install foundation and add bathroom	SFD	OTHER	5,000	
7/17/2014	7/17/2014	15964	1207 Vine St	088-230-077		Furia Heating and A/C	new furnance and a/c	COM	MECH	7,370	7/30/2014
7/17/2014		15966	222 Zinfandel	089-011-029	Jesse Sherman	Owner/builder	add doughboy pool with deck and fence	SFD	OTHER	2,000	
7/18/2014	7/18/2014	15962	518 Reed Court	002-071-007	Vicky Robinson	Owner Builder	new funance and a/c	SFD	MECH	6,000	
7/21/2014	7/21/2014	15968	428 Piper St	002-152-015	Pam and Philip Staley	Stouts Heating and Air	new a/c and duct work	SFD	PLUMB	6,958	7/30/2014
7/23/2014		15970	510 North Street	002-212-008	Bruce Mann	Paul Larsen	ewmodel and addition. Demo and replace carport	SFD	ADD	140,000	
7/25/2014	7/25/2014	15973	261 Monte Vista	002-682-012	Richard Doss	Richard Doss	re-roof	SFD	REPAIR	3,700	
7/25/2014	7/25/2014	15974	457 459, 461 Healdsburg Avenue	002-113-005	Eric Drew	Eric Drew	re-roof	COM	REPAIR	9,500	
7/29/2014	7/29/2014	15975	305 Olive Court	002-621-027	Andy Evans	California Roof Savers	reroof	SFD	REPAIR	6,990	
7/29/2014	7/29/2014	15976	324 Center Street	002-193-012	Masonic Lodge	Alternative Roofing	remove existing roof and replace	COM	REPAIR	40,780	

City of Healdsburg - Applied for Permits by Month

July 2014

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finaled
7/30/2014	7/30/2014	15977	139 Matheson	002-194-012	Jim Brush	owner/builder	Salon Melrose - install blade sign	COM	OTHER	300	
7/31/2014	8/7/2014	15978	15902 Healdsburg Ave.	091-050-036	James Stafford	Pure Power Solutions	roof mount solar	SFD	ELEC	20,000	
Total Permit Applications: 45			Issed Over the Counter		30						